DENIS NONCARROW TOWN CLERK

REGISTRAR OF VITAL STATISTICS
MARRIAGE OFFICER
RECORDS MANAGEMENT OFFICER
FREEDOM OF INFORMATION OFFICER



Town Hall, 53095 Main Road P.O. Box 1179 Southold, New York 11971 Fax (631) 765-6145 Telephone (631) 765-1800

OFFICE OF THE TOWN CLERK TOWN OF SOUTHOLD

March 3, 2025

The Southold Local Development Corporation Audit Committee and Regular Meeting will be held Fri., March 28, 2025 at 10:00 a.m. in the Annex Executive Board Room, located on the 2nd floor at Southold Town Hall Annex, 54375 Route 25 (Main Road), Southold, New York.

Join from PC, Mac, iPad, or Android:

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/88954462078?pwd=QjYpKP8DdBPZWIygR910v3NqJvmC7s.1

Passcode:079698

Phone one-tap:

- +16469313860,,88954462078#,,,,*079698# US
- +19294362866,,88954462078#,,,,*079698# US (New York)

Join via audio:

- +1 646 931 3860 US
- +1 929 436 2866 US (New York)
- +1 309 205 3325 US
- +1 312 626 6799 US (Chicago)
- +1 301 715 8592 US (Washington DC)
- +1 305 224 1968 US
- +1 346 248 7799 US (Houston)
- +1 360 209 5623 US
- +1 386 347 5053 US
- +1 507 473 4847 US
- +1 564 217 2000 US
- +1 669 444 9171 US
- +1 669 900 6833 US (San Jose)
- +1 689 278 1000 US
- +1 719 359 4580 US
- +1 253 205 0468 US
- +1 253 215 8782 US (Tacoma)

Webinar ID: 889 5446 2078

Passcode: 079698

International numbers available: https://us06web.zoom.us/u/kcX41pndlg

Denis Noncarrow Southold Town Clerk